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Wednesday 23rd December Friday 1st January Friday 15th January

2:00pm The Witches 10:00am The Croods: A New Age 12:00pm Dragon Rider

4:00pm A Christmas Gift from Bob 11:45m Dragon Rider    1:45pm Blithe Spirit

6:00pm Made in Italy 1:30pm Wonder Woman 1984 3:15pm The Croods: A New Age

8:00pm The Secrets We Keep 4:00pm Blithe Spirit 5:00pm Monster Hunter

5:45pm Monster Hunter     6:45pm Wonder Woman 1984

7:30pm The Witches

Thursday 24th December Saturday 2nd January Saturday 16th January

10:00am The Witches 10:00am Dragon Rider       12:00pm The Croods: A New Age

12:00pm The Secrets We Keep     11:45am The Croods: A New Age 1:45pm Dragon Rider

2:00pm A Christmas Gift from Bob 1:30pm The Witches 3:30pm Monster Hunter

4:00pm Made in Italy     3:30pm Monster Hunter     5:15pm Wonder Woman 1984

5:15pm Wonder Woman 1984 7:45pm Blithe Spirit

7:45pm Blithe Spirit

Friday 25th December \ Sunday 3rd January Sunday 17th January

10:00am The Witches 12:00pm Monster Hunter

12:00pm Dragon Rider 1:45pm Dragon Rider

CLOSED 1:45pm The Croods: A New Age 3:30pm Croods: A New Age

3:30pm Blithe Spirit 5:15pm Blithe Spirit

5:15pm Monster Hunter 7:00pm Wonder Woman 1984

7:00pm Wonder Woman 1984

Saturday 26th December Thursday 7th January Thursday 21st January

11:00am The Witches     M 10:00am Dragon Rider

12:45pm The Croods: A New Age 11:45am Croods: A New Age

2:30pm Blithe Spirit     CLOSED 1:30pm Monster Hunter

4:15pm A Christmas Gift from Bob 3:15pm Wonder Woman 1984

6:00pm Wonder Woman 1984     5:45pm Blithe Spirit

7:30pm Penguin Bloom      
Sunday 27th December Friday 8th January 7 Friday 22nd January

10:00am A Christmas Gift from Bob 12:00pm Dragon Rider 10:00am Dragon Rider

11:45am The Witches     M 1:45pm Wonder Woman 1984 11:45am Blithe Spirit

1:30pm The Croods: A New Age 4:15pm The Croods: A New Age 1:30pm The Croods: A New Age

3:15pm Blithe Spirit 6:00pm Monster Hunter 3:15pm Monster Hunter

5:00pm Wonder Woman 1984 7:45pm Blithe Spirit 5:00pm Penguin Bloom     

6:45pm Wonder Woman 1984

Wednesday 30th December Saturday 9th January Saturday 23rd January

11:00am The Witches     M 12:00pm Blithe Spirit 10:00am The Croods: A New Age

12:45pm The Croods: A New Age 1:45pm TheCroods: A New Age 11:45am Dragon Rider

2:30pm A Christmas Gift from Bob 3:30pm Dragon Rider 1:30pm Monster Hunter

4:15pm Wonder Woman 1984 5:15pm Wonder Woman 1984 3:15pm Wonder Woman 1984

6:45pm Blithe Spirit 7:45pm Monster Hunter 5:45pm Blithe Spirit

7:30pm Penguin Bloom     

Thursday 31st December Sunday 10th January Sunday 24th January

10:00am A Christmas Gift from Bob    12:00pm The Croods: A New Age 10:00am Blithe Spirit     

11:45am The Witches      M    1:45pm Wonder Woman 1984 11:45am The Croods: A New Age

1:45pm The Croods: A New Age 4:15pm Monster Hunter 1:30pm Penguin Bloom     

3:30pm Blithe Spirit 6:00pm Dragon Rider 3:15pm Wonder Woman 1984

5:15pm Wonder Woman 1984 7:45pm Blithe Spirit 5:45pm Dragon Rider
7:30pm Monster Hunter

Thursday 14th January Thursday 28th January

12:00pm The Croods: A New Age 12:00pm The Croods: A New Age

1:45pm Monster Hunter 1:45pm Dragon Rider

3:30pm Dragon Rider 3:30pm Monster Hunter

5:15pm Blithe Spirit 5:15pm Penguin Bloom     

7:00pm Wonder Woman 1984 7:00pm Pixie     R16   
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